112voltconnection.com© 2024
HOW TO ORDER
M2-4-DBxxxx-Uxxxx-Lxxxx
MODEL
SERIES
NUMBER OF
SWITCHES
SWITCH
  TYPE
1 - SPST
M2 4
2 - SPDT
Uxxxx
1 2 3 4
   UPPER
 LIGHTING
Lxxxx
1 2 3 4
  LOWER
LIGHTING
R - red
G - green
B - blue
A - amber
Y - yellow
P - pink
V - violet
W - white
SWITCH  AND TEXT POSITIONS
*when illumination is all
the same color, fill out
position X  and leave the
rest blank.
1
M2-4-DBx SERIES
TEXTTEXTTEXTTEXT
1 2 3 4
R - red
G - green
B - blue
A - amber
Y - yellow
P - pink
V - violet
W - white
*when illumination is all
the same color, fill out
position X  and leave the
rest blank.
1
DBxxxx
3 - SPDT ON-OFF-ON
ON-NONE-ON
ON-OFF
THE PART NUMBER AND YOUR TEXT IS ALL WE NEED
 TO GIVE YOU A QUOTE AND ESTIMATED SHIP DATE.
A SIMPLE EMAIL IS ALL IT TAKES!
*when all switches are
the same, fill out
position X  and leave the
rest blank.
1 2 3 4
1
 To test out text on your own computer screen, follow the guidelines below to make sure the text will fit.